1 8548-69  Rev. F   1/23
36V, 2A, 2.0MHz STEP-DOWN
SWITCHING REGULATOR
CONTROLLER
FEATURES:
•	 Wide Input Range: 3.6V to 36V
•	 2A Integrated Switch
•	 Adjustable Switching Frequency: 200KHz to 2.0MHz

WEIGHT = 1.5 GRAMS TYPICAL ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN INCHES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SCREENING LEVEL LEADS
MSK5031 INDUSTRIAL
STRAIGHT
MSK5031H MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
8 8548-69  Rev. F   1/23
ESD TRIANGLE INDICATES PIN 1
WEIGHT = 1.5 GRAMS TYPICAL ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SCREENING LEVEL LEADS
MSK5031G INDUSTRIAL
GULL WING
MSK5031HG MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS CONT'D
9 8548-69  Rev. F   1/23
REVISION HISTORY
REV STATUS DATE DESCRIPTION